



ETN153201_XJ1250559

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	AT465610	Bracket	1	LH, NLA	
2	AT465608	Bracket	1		
3	T257423	Bushing	2		
4	AT354252	Pedal	1		
5	T255591	Shaft	1		
6	19M7866	Screw	1	M8 X 20	
7	24M7053	Washer	2	17 X 30 X 3 mm	
8	AT356133	Bellcrank	1		
9	T58109	Bushing	2		
10	AT66911	Boot	1		
11	37M7090	Screw	3	M6 X 16	
12	F2863R	Snap Ring	2		
13	T257478	Shaft	1		
14	AT169087	Ball Joint	2		
15	T257814	Stud	1		
16	M68954	Lock Nut	2		
17	14H774	Nut	2	3/8"	
18	11M7028	Cotter Pin	1	5 X 32 mm	
19	AT465611	Bracket	1	RH, NLA	